Farm Credit System Insurance Corporation
Statement of Financial Condition
June 30, 2015 and December 31, 2014

June 30, 2015 December 31, 2014

Assets
Cash and Cash Equivalents 484,468 135,176,196
Investments in U.S. Treasury Obligations 3,748,043,207 3,378,139,114
Accrued Interest Receivable 13,386,003 13,523,766
Premium Receivable 127,338,000 223,258,000
Other Receivables - -
Total Assets 3,889,251,678 3,750,097,076
Liabilities and Insurance Fund
Accounts Payable and Accrued Expenses 366,816 348,566
Farm Credit Insurance Fund
Unallocated Insurance Fund Balance 3,888,884,862 3,749,748,510
Total Insurance Fund 3,888,884,862 3,749,748,510
Total Liabilities and Insurance Fund 3,889,251,678 3,750,097,076




Farm Credit System Insurance Corporation
Statement of Revenue and Expense

Period Ended June 30, 2015

Income
Premiums
Interest Income on Investments

Total Income

Expenses
Administrative Operating Expenses
Total Expenses

Net Income

Statement of Changes in Insurance Fund

Calendar Year to Date

June 30, 2015

127,321,000

13,541,117

Calendar Year to Date

June 30, 2014

108,474,000

18,037,588

140,862,117

126,511,588

1,725,765

1,479,463

1,725,765

1,479,463

139,136,352

125,032,126

Period Ended June 30, 2015

Balance at January 1, 2015
Net Income

Balance at June30, 2015

3,749,748,510

139,136,352

3,888,884,862




